March, 1986
New Information
Mailed to: E. D. C/41-400B
Type CVD
CVD Relay in FT-11 Case
Complete Range Freq.
Relay (Volts) (Hz)
Style

Coral Springs, FL 33065
In FT-11 Flexitest CaseCD
Ordering Information
• Give the style number and name of part.
• Give the complete nameplate reading.
• State method of shipment desired.
• Send all orders or correspondence to
nearest sales office of the company.
Style Number of Part - -- ---
Type CVD
Voltage Relay
Electro- Disc & Shaft Moving Contact, Permanent
Magnet Assembly Spring and Adj. Magnet
------
58B4871G01 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
58B4871G01 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
58B4871G01 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
407C482G02 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C594G14 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
407C482G02 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C482G04 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G01 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C594G12 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
407C482G03 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G02 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C594G13 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
407C482G02 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C482G01 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C482G01 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G05 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C594G14 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777
407C482G06 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G05 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G07 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
407C482G02 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C482G01 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 777
407C482G05 880A772G10 880A722G19 1732 780
58B4871G01 880A772G09 880A722G12 1732 777